camgandevices.com
© 2025 CGDProperty of Cambridge GaN Devices Ltd.
October 2025
1
camgandevices.com
© 2025 CGDProperty of Cambridge GaN Devices Ltd.
2
AGENDA

®
Power
HEMT
camgandevices.com
© 2025 CGDProperty of Cambridge GaN Devices Ltd.
9
PN
RDS(on)
typ
(mΩ)
Current
Rating
(A)
Package Features Preferred
Gate Driver Status
CGD65C025SP2 25 60 BHDFN-9-1 ICeGaN
Any
MOSFET,
IGBT or SiC
driver
Available
Today
CGD65C055SP2 55 27 BHDFN-9-1 ICeGaN Available
Today
CGD65A055SH2 55 mΩ 27 DFN 8x8 ICeGaN
Available
Today
CGD65A130SH2 130 mΩ 12 DFN 8x8 ICeGaN
CGD65B130SH2 130 mΩ 13 DFN 5x6 ICeGaN
CGD65B240SH2 240 mΩ 7 DFN 5x6 ICeGaN
BHDFN:
Enhanced Thermal
Bottom-Side Cooled
DFN 8x8 & 5x6